Ethernet Switch | DH-SG5036FX
System Overview
DH-SG5000 series Ethernet Switch is a 1U high-density port switch that
has four 10 Gpbs optical ports. The switch supports link aggregation and
STP to ensure the network remains highly stable. It also supports vari-
ous security control strategies for network security, has great manage-
ment capabilities.

1 × Rack-mounting Kit
Ethernet Switch | DH-SG5036FX
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
SFP module
GSFP-RJ45 Gigabit RJ45 SFP Module
GSFP-1310T-20-SMF
Gigabit 1310/1550nm,20km,LC, Single-
mode
GSFP-1310R-20-SMF
Gigabit 1550/1310nm,20km,LC, Single-
mode
GSFP-1310-20-SMF Gigabit 1310nm,20km,LC, Single-mode
GSFP-850-MMF Gigabit 850nm,550m,LC, Multi-mode
TSFP-1270T-20-SMF 10G 1270/1330nm,20km,LC, Single-mode
TSFP-1270R-20-SMF 10G 1330/1270nm,20km,LC, Single-mode
TSFP-1310-20-SMF  10G 1310nm,20km,LC, Single-mode
TSFP-1550-40-SMF 10G 1550nm,40km,LC, Single-mode
TSFP-850-MMF 10G 850nm,300m,LC, Multi-mode
Dimensions (mm[inch])
Installation
mm [inch]